Pima County
LOCAL DROUGHT IMPACT GROUP (LDIG)
March 13, 2013
Laboratory of Tree-Ring Research
University of Arizona

NAME P ORGANIZATION CONTACT INFO
Arnold Tom %ﬁ/ Tucson Water tom.arnold@tucsonaz.gov
Basefsky Mitch %Z@ CAP mbasefsky@cap-az.com
Boyle Erin ﬁ NWS erin.boyle@noaa.gov
Brott Emily Sonoran Institute EBrott@sonoraninstitute.org
Bowser Colby PC RWRD Colby.bowser1@pima.qgov
Chavez Kathy f‘f\/(\ : PC RWRD kathy.chavez@pima.qgov
France - Vicki ;erslzligigléiléne?ai\ilgr:ug;;tricts vicki.france@az.nacdnet.net
Hartley Dan Tohono O’odham Nation daniel.hartley@tonation-nsn.gov
Henderson | Todd Town of Marana thenderson@marana.com
Johnson Robin PC OSC robin.johnson@pima.gov
Lien Aaron WRRC amlien@cals.arizona.edu
Light Marie  ynEL PDEQ marie.light@pima.gov
Little Val \J Ob\ WaterCASA vlittle@email.arizona.edu
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Mier Mead \Nr\ PAG mmier@pagnet.org

Mott Lacroix Kelly WRRC klacroix@email.arizona.edu

Rupprecht Candice WRRC candicer@ecals.arizona.edu

Smith €S Chris USGS cfsmith@usgs.gov

Swetnam Thomas LTRR/UA tswetnam@ltrr.arizona.edu

von Rago Lilian RWRD lilian.vonrago@pima.qgov

Zucker Claire PAG czucker@paanet.org
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